AgroHof.ER [

Metal Technik StrawFork 2400-6

Ballenspiess 240 cm

Parameters
Name
Arbeitsbreite
Hoéhe
Gewicht
Tragfahigkeit

Anzahl der Spikes

Haupt stammsitz

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Vertrieb

+49 1525 1744472
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.de/sku/m27-2880

Einheit

2400 mm
560 mm
183 kg
1600 Kg

6 pcs



tel:004915251744472
mailto:info@agrohof.com
https://agrohof.de/sku/m27-2880

